
12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RA018  Redd RG AM

Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:7:38 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:21:42

Distance:6.78 mi.

7:38 amSTART Hopkins Road@Chalfont Dr(1)
7:39 amSTOP Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [SE](2)
7:40 amSTOP McGuire Dr @ Richeson Ave [E](3)
7:41 amSTOP McGuire Dr @ Legion Ave [E](4)
7:42 amSTOP McGuire Dr @ Chapel Dr [E](5)
7:43 amSTOP Spaine St @ Stockton St [E](6)
7:43 amSTOP Spaine St @ Decatur St [E](7)
7:44 amSTOP McGuire Dr @ Stockton St [W](8)
7:45 amSTOP Chapel Dr @ Bundy Ave [W](9)
7:46 amSTOP Chapel Dr @ Richeson Ave [W](10)
7:49 amSTOP Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](11)
7:50 amEND Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](12)

5601 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Redd Elementary(13)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RP018  Redd RG PM

Bus:018-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:39 pm

Total Time:24:10

Distance:6.73 mi.

5601 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Redd Elementary(1)

3:20 pmSTART Spaine St @ Decatur St [W](2)
3:21 pmSTOP Spaine St @ Stockton St [W](3)
3:21 pmSTOP Stockton St @ McGuire Dr [S](4)
3:22 pmSTOP McGuire Dr @ Chapel Dr [SW](5)
3:23 pmSTOP McGuire Dr @ Legion Ave [SW](6)
3:25 pmSTOP Chapel Dr @ Bundy Ave [W](7)
3:27 pmSTOP Chapel Dr @ Richeson Ave [W](8)
3:28 pmSTOP Richeson Ave @ McGuire Dr [N](9)
3:30 pmSTOP Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [W](10)
3:32 pm(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Greenbay Road [NW](11)
3:35 pmSTOP Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](12)
3:36 pmEND Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](13)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RA039  Redd RG AM

Bus:039-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:7:48 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:11:20

Distance:1.66 mi.

7:48 amSTART Glenway Dr@Glenway Ct(1)
7:49 amSTOP Glenway Ct @ Blandy Ave [S](2)
7:51 amSTOP Blandy Ave @ Wainwright Dr [S](3)
7:52 amSTOP Glenway Dr @ Blandy Ave [SW](4)
7:55 amSTOP Halsey Lane @ Wainwright Dr [NW](5)
7:56 amEND Bradley Lane @ Spruance Road [SE](6)

5601 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Redd Elementary(7)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RP039  Redd RG PM

Bus:039-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:24 pm

Total Time: 9:56

Distance:1.55 mi.

5601 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Redd Elementary(1)

3:15 pmSTART Spruance Road @ Bradley Lane [N](2)
3:17 pmSTOP Wainwright Dr @ Halsey Lane [NE](3)
3:19 pmSTOP Blandy Ave @ Glenway Dr [E](4)
3:21 pmSTOP Wainwright Dr @ Blandy Ave [W](5)
3:21 pmSTOP Blandy Ave @ Glenway Ct [N](6)
3:24 pmEND Glenway Ct @ Glenway Dr [E](7)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RA044  Redd RG AM

Bus:044-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:7:40 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:19:31

Distance:3.23 mi.

7:40 amSTART Reedy Ave@Leicester Road(1)
7:42 amSTOP Byswick Lane @ Sheridan Lane [W](2)
7:44 amSTOP Boroughbridge Road @ Stratton Road [NW](3)
7:45 amSTOP Byswick Lane @ Rockland Road [W](4)
7:49 amSTOP Erich Road @ Melmark Road [E](5)
7:53 amEND Erich Road @ Nutmeg Ct [SE](6)

5601 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Redd Elementary(7)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RP044  Redd RG PM

Bus:044-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:29 pm

Total Time:14:27

Distance:3.15 mi.

5601 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Redd Elementary(1)

3:17 pmSTART Erich Road @ Nutmeg Ct [W](2)
3:19 pmSTOP Erich Road @ Melmark Road [NW](3)
3:24 pmSTOP Byswick Lane @ Rockland Road [SE](4)
3:25 pmSTOP Stratton Road @ Boroughbridge Road [SW](5)
3:27 pmSTOP Byswick Lane @ Sheridan Lane [SE](6)
3:28 pmEND Reedy Ave @ Leicester Road [NE](7)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RA051  Redd RG AM

Bus:051-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:7:46 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:13:26

Distance:3.71 mi.

7:46 amSTART Larrymore Road@Erich Road(1)
7:47 amSTOP Erich Road @ Decker Road [SW](2)
7:49 amSTOP Larrymore Road @ Westover Woods Cir [N](3)

@ APT entrance

7:53 amSTOP German school Rd @ Westover Village Dr [SE](4)

7:55 amEND German school Rd @ German School Cres [SE](5)

5601 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Redd Elementary(6)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RP051  Redd RG PM

Bus:051-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:22 pm

Total Time: 7:53

Distance:1.96 mi.

5601 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Redd Elementary(1)

3:16 pmSTART Larrymore Road @ Erich Road [N](2)
3:18 pmSTOP Erich Road @ Decker Road [SW](3)

@ APT entrance

3:21 pmSTOP German school Rd @ Westover Village Dr [SE](4)

3:22 pmSTOP German school Rd @ German School Cres [SE](5)
3:22 pmEND 423 German School RD [E]



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RA159  Redd RG AM

Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:7:42 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:17:43

Distance:3.88 mi.

7:42 amSTART Greystone Ave@Clover Lane(1)
7:43 amSTOP Evergreen Ave @ Sunlight Ave [SE](2)
7:45 amSTOP Greystone Ave @ Deloak Ave [E](3)
7:46 amSTOP Stockton Street@Evergreen Ave [E](4)
7:50 amSTOP Berkley Road @ Plazaview Road [N](5)
7:52 amSTOP Plazaview Road @ Brandon Road [N](6)
7:53 amEND 5000 Midlothian Tpke [N](7)

5601 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Redd Elementary(8)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RP159  Redd RG PM

Bus:159-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:31 pm

Total Time:16:26

Distance:5.17 mi.

5601 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Redd Elementary(1)

3:18 pmSTART 5000 Midlothian Tpke [N](2)
3:23 pmSTOP Brandon Road @ Plazaview Road [SW](3)
3:23 pmSTOP Plazaview Road @ Berkley Road [W](4)
3:26 pmSTOP Stockton Street@Evergreen Ave [NW](5)
3:28 pmSTOP Deloak Ave @ Greystone Ave [S](6)
3:29 pmSTOP Sunlight Ave @ Evergreen Ave [NE](7)
3:31 pmEND Greystone Ave @ Clover Lane [SE](8)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RA355  Redd RG AM

Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:7:43 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:16:24

Distance:2.62 mi.

7:43 amSTART Old Midlothian Tpke@Rodman Road(1)
7:44 amSTOP Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](2)
7:51 amSTOP Green Acres Ave @ Rice Road [W](3)
7:53 am(stop) Rice Road @ Bartee Road [SW](4)
7:53 amEND Bartee Road @ Chuckatuck Ave [S](5)

5601 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Redd Elementary(6)



12/16/2022 4:27:46 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 353RP355  Redd RG PM

Bus:355-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:353

Anchor Name:Redd Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:30 pm

Total Time:15:54

Distance:2.28 mi.

5601 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Redd Elementary(1)

3:18 pmSTART Rodman Road @ Old Midlothian Tpke [NW](2)
3:19 pmSTOP Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](3)
3:27 pmSTOP Green Acres Ave @ Rice Road [W](4)
3:29 pm(stop) Rice Road @ Bartee Road [SW](5)
3:30 pmEND Bartee Road @ Chuckatuck Ave [S](6)


